8/21/2019 11:02:31 AM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPM1 Rabbit HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPM1 Rabbit Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 50
Bus: 631 End Time: 03:47 pm Max Load: 50
Driver: Alicia, Maldonado Total Time: 32:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary School Distance:  11.92 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15 pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 50
3:18 pm START FRIEND ST @ SAYLES ST 1
3:18 pm STOP FRIEND ST @ W BURT ST 1
3:19pm STOP FRIEND ST @ THOMPSON ST 2
3:20 pm STOP NOTCH RD @E WALNUT 3
3:21 pm STOP NOTCH RD@HATHAWAY ST 1
3:22pm STOP GREYLOCK AVE @ WATER ST 2
3:22pm STOP GREYLOCK AVE @ WALNUT ST 1
3:23 pm STOP NOTCH RD@FRIEND ST 2
3:26 pm STOP FISK RD @ ENTERPRISE ST 2
3:27 pm STOP FISK ST @ MARTIN AVE 4
3:28 pm STOP COMMERCIAL ST @ ELM ST 7
3:29 pm STOP COMMERCIAL ST @ PEARL ST 9
3:31pm STOP GROVE ST @ QUALITY ST 4
3:32pm STOP 83 GROVE STREET 1
3:32pm STOP 113/111 GROVE STREET 1
3:35pm STOP 743 NORTH STATE ROAD 1
3:36 pm STOP 679 NORTH STATE ROAD 1
3:36 pm STOP 371 NORTH STATE ROAD 1
3:37 pm STOP NORTH ST @ COOLIDGE 1
3:38 pm STOP 5 NORTH STREET 1
3:43pm STOP 791 OUTLOOK AVENUE 1
3:44pm STOP 836 OUTLOOK AVENUE 1
3:45pm STOP 965 OUTLOOK AVENUE 1
3:47 pm STOP 456 FRED MASON ROAD 1

3:47 pm END FRED MASON RD @ RESIVOR RD



8/21/2019 11:14:19 AM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPM2 Panda HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPM2 Panda Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 43
Bus: 639 End Time: 03:45 pm Max Load: 43
Driver: Wojtaszek, Renee Total Time: 30:07 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary School Distance:  12.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 43
3:21 pm STOP 650 WELLS ROAD 1
3:22 pm STOP 389 WELLS ROAD 1
3:23 pm STOP WELLS RD @ DUBLIN RD 3
3:24 pm STOP 137 MAIN STREET 1
3:26 pm STOP YOUTH CENTER DROP OFF IN CIRCLE 17
3:28 pm STOP CHURCH ST @ REYNOLDS STORE 4
3:29 pm STOP 78 SOUTH ST (ACROSS F/ SOUTH ADAMS) 2
3:30 pm STOP 106 South St 2
3:31 pm STOP LANESBORO RD @ DANIELS TER 1
3:31 pm STOP 230 LANESBORO ROAD 2
3:33 pm STOP LANESBORO RD@SHADOWLAND COVE 1
3:33 pm STOP 543 LANESBORO ROAD 1
3:36 pm STOP 92 DEVONSHIRE DRIVE 1
3:37 pm STOP DEVONSHIRE DR @ BERKSHIRE DR 1
3:37 pm STOP 55 YORKSHIRE DR 1
3:39 pm STOP 214 INGALLS ROAD 1
3:44 pm STOP 78 SOUTH ST (ACROSS F/ SOUTH ADAMS) 3

3:45pm END 26 SOUTH STREET



8/21/2019 11:26:31 AM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPM3 Dolphin HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPM3 Dolphin Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 33
Bus: 630 End Time: 04:02 pm Max Load: 33
Driver: Swistak, Rocky Total Time: 47:09 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary Schoo Distance:  20.93 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15 pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 33
3:16 pm START LEONARD ST @ BACK ROW ST 1
3:17 pm STOP 10 ALGER STREET 1
3:17 pm STOP 29 ALGER STREET 1
3:24 pm STOP 920 SANDMILL ROAD 1
3:26 pm STOP 389 SANDMILL ROAD 2
3:28pm STOP 91 SANDMILL ROAD 3
3:29 pm STOP 135 STAFFORD HILL ROAD 1
3:30 pm STOP 159 STAFFORD HILL 1
3:31 pm STOP 560 STAFFORD HILL ROAD 1
3:33pm STOP 930 STAFFORD HILL ROAD 1
3:45pm STOP NOTCH RD TURNAROUND 1
3:48 pm STOP 459 NOTCH ROAD 1
3:52pm STOP E MAIN ST @ FURNACE HILL RD 3
3:54 pm STOP SCHOOL ST @ FISK ST 3
3:54 pm STOP SCHOOL ST @ RICHARDSON ST 2
3:55pm STOP 336 NORTH STREET 1
3:56 pm STOP 718 N STATE RD 2
4:00 pm STOP 22 GROVE ST 5
4:01 pm END 134 COMMERCIAL STREET 2



8/21/2019 11:29:34 AM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPM4 Seahorse HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPM4 Seahorse Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 47
Bus: 634 End Time: 03:27 pm Max Load: 47
Driver: Fitzgerald, Jeanne Total Time: 12:48 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary School Distance:  2.61 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15 pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 47
3:15pm START CRANDALL ST @ EDMUNDS ST 2
3:16 pm STOP EDMUNDS ST@DANIELS CT 1
3:17 pm STOP 11113 SUMMER STREET 2
3:18 pm STOP SUMMER ST @SMITH ST 5
3:19pm STOP SUMMER@RICHMOND 8
3:20 pm STOP SUMMER ST @ VICTORY ST 2
3:21 pm STOP SUMMER ST @ HOOSAC ST 7
3:22pm STOP N SUMMER ST @ BASKIN LN 2
3:22pm STOP N SUMMER ST @ JORDAN ST 3
3:23pm STOP N SUMMER ST @ MURRAY ST 5
3:24pm STOP N SUMMER ST @ KITTLER AVE 4
3:25pm STOP N SUMMER ST @ ANTHONY ST 3
3:26 pm STOP 180 N SUMMER ST 1
3:27 pm STOP 61 LIME STREET 1
3:27 pm END LIME ST@DAVIS ST 1



8/21/2019 12:24:09 PM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPMS5 Starfish HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPMS Starfish Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 40
Bus: 416 End Time: 03:40 pm Max Load: 40
Driver: Lee, Kathy Total Time: 25:19 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary Schoo Distance:  7.53 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 40
3116 pm STOP GLEN ST@REEVES ST 9
3117 pm STOP 43 BELLEVUE AVE 1
3:25pm STOP LEONARD ST @ OVERLOOK TER 3
3:26 pm STOP LEONARD ST@TOWER AVE 1
3:27 pm STOP ORCHARD ST @ E ORCHARD TER 2
3:28pm STOP ORCHARD ST @ JENKS ST 3
3:29 pm STOP 25 ORCHARD ST 1
3:31pm STOP MILL ST@HOOSAC ST 2
3:32pm STOP MAPLE ST @ MELROSE ST 1
3:32pm STOP FOREST PARK AVE @ WEST ST 1
3:33pm STOP FOREST PARK AVE @ MELROSE ST 3
3:3pm STOP MELROSE ST @ GILEAD ST 2
3:34pm STOP MELROSE ST @ COUNTRY CLUB AVENUE 1
3:34 pm STOP MELROSE ST @ MARSHALL AVE 1
3:36 pm STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ TRAMWAY DR 1
3:36 pm STOP 10 MOUNTAINVIEW DRIVE 2
3:38 pm STOP WEST RD @ W MAPLE ST 1
3:39 pm STOP VALLEY ST@CROSS ST 4
3:40pm END VALLET ST @LINCOLN ST 1



8/21/2019 12:00:59 PM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPM6 WHALE HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPM6 WHALE Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 39
Bus: 638 End Time: 03:29 pm Max Load: 39
Driver: O'brien, Bill Total Time: 14:12 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary School Distance:  4.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 39
3:15pm STOP PARK ST@SCHOOL ST 2
3:17pm STOP COLUMBIA ST @ COOK ST 2
3:18pm STOP 123 COLUMBIA ST/121 COLUMBIA STREET 1
3:18 pm STOP 142 COLUMBIA ST 6
3:21 pm STOP 83 HOWLAND AVENUE 1
3:22pm STOP HOWLAND AVE @ GOODWILL DRIVEWAY 2
3:23pm STOP HOWLAND AVE @ NEWARK ST 3
3:23pm STOP HOWLAND AVE @ BROWN ST 1
3:26 pm STOP COLUMBIA ST @ UPTON ST 8
3:27 pm STOP COLUMBIA ST @ COOK ST 1
3:28pm STOP 66 COLUMBIA ST 1
3:28pm END COLUMBIA ST @ HARDING AVE 1



8/21/2019 12:22:29 PM Adams Cheshire Regional School District
Bus Stop Locations For HVESPM7 Turtle HV Elementary REG OUTBOUND

Page 1

Route: HVESPM7 Turtle Start Time: 03:15 pm Total Riders: 16
Bus: 636 End Time: 03:39 pm Max Load: 16
Driver: Hopkins, Nancy Total Time: 24:32 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: Hoosac Valley Elementary School Distance:  10.49 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:15 pm ORIGIN Hoosac Valley Elementary School 16
319 pm STOP 265 SAVOY ROAD 1
3:22 pm STOP EAST RD @ WALLING RD 1
3:25pm STOP EAST RD @ BURNS LN 3
3:27 pm STOP 189 EAST RD 1
3:27 pm STOP 199 EAST RD 1
3:31 pm STOP 240 EASTRD 2
3:33pm STOP EAST RD @ POWERS ST 1
3:36 pm STOP 77 EAST STREET 2
3:37 pm STOP EAST ST @ FRANCIS AVE 1
3:38 pm STOP EAST ST @ 2ND ST 1
3:38 pm STOP 20 EAST ST 2

3:39 pm END EAST ST @ ORCHARD ST



